## FORM 4

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

L Time of Type	e Responses)														
	Address of F	Reporting Person* OLAOS				nd Ticker CO [KO		ing Syr	mbol		5. Relationship		all applicab		
THE COC COLA PL	CA-COLA	(First) COMPANY, O	NIE GOGA	3. Date of 03/29/20		Transactio	on (Mon	nth/Day	/Year)			Etitle below) Europ	X_Ot e OU Presid	her (specify be ent	low)
		(Street)		4. If Ame	ndment, l	Date Origi	nal File	d(Month	/Day/Year)		6. Individual o	One Reporting	Person	**	ne)
ATLANT	A, GA 303	13									rorm fried by i	viore man One i	Reporting Persor	1	
(City)	1	(State)	(Zip)			Table I	- Non-I	Derivat	ive Securi	ties Acqui	red, Disposed	of, or Bene	ficially Own	ed	
1.Title of Sec (Instr. 3)	curity		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deen Execution any (Month/D	Date, if	(Instr. 8)		or Dis	urities Acq posed of (I 3, 4 and 5)	<b>(</b> )	5. Amount of Owned Follow Transaction(s (Instr. 3 and 4	wing Report )		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
						Code	V	Amou	nt (A) or (D)	Price				(I) (Instr. 4)	
Common S	Stock, \$.25	Par Value	03/29/2021			M		30,00	MILA I	\$ 34.3525	145,011			D	
Common S	Stock, \$.25	Par Value	03/29/2021			S <sup>(1)</sup>		30,00	00 D	\$ 52.8	115,011			D	
Common S	Stock, \$.25	Par Value	03/29/2021			M		30,00	00 A	\$ 34.3525	145,011			D	
Common S	Stock, \$.25	Par Value	03/29/2021			S <sup>(1)</sup>		30,00	00 D	\$ 53.8	115,011			D	
			Table II -				ired, D	•			ol number.				
1. Title of Derivative Security	2. Conversion or Exercise	3. Transaction	la. p. 1		s, calls, v	vai i allis,				neficially (	Owned				
(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative Security	Date (Month/Day/Year	3A. Deemed Execution Date, i any (Month/Day/Year	Code	stion of I Sec Or I of (	tr. 3, 4,	6. Date Expira	e Exerc	isable and	7. Title of Und Securit	e and Amount lerlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction	Owners Form of Derivation Securit Direct of India (s) (I)	Owners (Instr. 4)
(iisti. 3)	Price of Derivative		Execution Date, is	f Transac Code	stion of I Sec 3) Acc or I of (Ins	Derivative urities quired (A) Disposed D) str. 3, 4, 5)	6. Date Expira	s, conve e Exerc tion Da h/Day/\(^1	isable and	7. Title of Und Securit	e and Amount lerlying ties	Derivative Security	Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Owners Form of Derivat Securit Direct or India	ship of Indir f Benefic Owners (Instr. 4
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	Price of Derivative Security		Execution Date, is	f Transac Code (Instr. 8	etion of I Sec Sec Acc or I of ( (Ins and	Derivative urities quired (A) Disposed D) str. 3, 4, 5)	6. Date Expira (Montl	s, conve e Exerc tion Da h/Day/\(^1\)	ertible secuisable and ate Year)	7. Title of Und Securit (Instr.	Amount lerlying tites 3 and 4)  Amount or Number of Shares  mon ck, Par 30,000	Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction	Owners Form of Derivat Securit Direct or India (s) (I) (Instr. 4	ship of Indir f Benefic Owners (Instr. 4

## **Reporting Owners**

		I	Relations	hips
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
KOUMETTIS NIKOLAOS THE COCA-COLA COMPANY ONE COCA-COLA PLAZA ATLANTA, GA 30313				Europe OU President

/s/ Anita Jane Kamenz, Attorney-in-fact for Nikolaos Koumettis	03/30/2021
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

### **Explanation of Responses:**

**Signatures** 

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The sale reported in this Form 4 was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan established by the reporting person on February 25, 2021.
- (2) Option (with tax withholding right) granted on February 16, 2012 under The Coca-Cola Company 2008 Stock Option Plan. One-fourth of grant became exercisable on each of the first, second, third and fourth anniversaries of the grant date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.